COLDWELL

BANKER
COMMERCIAL
READ & CO.
SALE
$79,000 S. Amherst Hwy.
Land -Retail Madison Heights, VA 24572
1.25 AC
Property Type: Land -Retail
Zoning: B-2
Tax Year: 2015
Listing ID: 5BYL6R
MLS ID: 311030
Style: Other Style
Lot Size: 1.25 AC
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S. Amherst Hwy. Madison Heights VA, 24572 United States

Online Profile http://www.cbcworldwide.com/properties/profile/5BYL6R-MadisonHeights-VA
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Property Description

Approximately 1.253 acres of commercially zoned land located in Madison Heights, VA. This
location features 195' of frontage on US 29. Located in Retail Corridor. Property is zoned for a
variety of commercial uses. Surrounding businesses include Tharp Funeral Home, Tractor
Supply, Walmart Supercenter, Sheetz, Advance Auto Parts, Dollar General, BB&T, Wells Fargo,
& VA ABC.

Additional Features

Taxes: $333
RICK READ rread@realestatelynchburg.com Direct 434-455-3618
Luke Dykeman lukedykeman@realestatelynchburg.com Direct 434-455-2285
Ricky Read ricky@realestatelynchburg.com Direct 434-455-2285 Mobile 434-841-3659

http://www.cbcread.com/ Read & Co.

434-455-2285 101 Annjo Court
Forest, VA 24551

© 2018 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, dba Coldwell Banker Commercial Affiliates fully supports the
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The information provided is deemed reliable, but it is not guaranteed to be accurate or complete, and it should not be relied upon as such. This listing information should be independently verified
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